
 

2019 St. Albans Kids Triathlon Race Results- Unsorted 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRACKET GENDER SHIRT SIZEFIRST NAMELAST NAME BIB FINISH TIME START TIME RACE TIME

 13-15 M S Bryson Lester 425 0:36:22 0:04:02 0:32:20

 13-15 M M Pavel Hardey 415 0:35:23 0:01:03 0:34:20

 13-15 M S James Loudenslager 401 0:36:24 0:02:03 0:34:21

 13-15 M S DJ Dutton 408 0:40:16 0:04:23 0:35:53

 13-15 M S Theodore Krieger 424 0:39:19 0:02:55 0:36:24

 13-15 M YL Adam Fennewald 428 0:43:21 0:02:33 0:40:48

 13-15 F S Madina Moeller 422 0:33:19 0:00:20 0:32:59

 13-15 F M Elise Humes 413 0:33:59 0:00:00 0:33:59

 13-15 F M Ella Muran 419 0:34:58 0:00:43 0:34:15

 13-15 F M Madison Bode 412 0:39:33 0:01:12 0:38:21

 13-15 F M Ana Casalone 404 0:45:52 0:03:33 0:42:19

 13-15 F S Sofia Casalone 405 0:49:34 0:03:43 0:45:51

 13-15 F S Grace Tyson DNS #VALUE!

 11-12 M YL Jaden Elgin 409 0:32:33 0:00:54 0:31:39

 11-12 M M Connor Muran 420 0:34:54 0:00:33 0:34:21

 11-12 M YL Sean Kaveney 423 0:34:54 0:00:10 0:34:44

 11-12 M L Jase Nelson 402 0:41:20 0:03:03 0:38:17

 11-12 M YL Michael Fennewald 429 0:41:06 0:01:43 0:39:23

 11-12 M S David Froelke 406 0:42:53 0:02:43 0:40:10

 11-12 M S Gavin Joyner 421 0:41:44 0:01:34 0:40:10

 11-12 M S Evan Wiley 407 0:44:41 0:02:13 0:42:28

 11-12 M YL Riley Johnson 417 0:45:17 0:02:23 0:42:54

 11-12 M M Jack Liebermann 427 0:48:35 0:04:43 0:43:52

 11-12 M Weston Gannon 411 0:47:31 0:03:13 0:44:18

 11-12 M YM Seth Tudtud 403 0:52:45 0:04:13 0:48:32

 11-12 M L Noah Schuster 426 0:52:45 0:03:23 0:49:22

 11-12 M S Max Nashan 418 1:00:40 0:04:33 0:56:07

 11-12 F YL Chloe Humes 414 0:37:40 0:01:24 0:36:16

 11-12 F S Allison Miller 416 0:40:55 0:01:54 0:39:01

 11-12 F YL Arianna Diaz 410 0:51:22 0:03:53 0:47:29



2019 St. Albans Kids Tri Race Results- 7-10 Year Old’s 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRACKET GENDER FIRST NAMELAST NAME BIB FINISH TIME START TIME RACE TIME

 9-10 M Luke Miller 507 0:58:50 0:40:41 0:18:09

 9-10 M Gavin Nickell 504 0:58:43 0:40:00 0:18:43

 9-10 M Ryker Nelson 501 1:01:46 0:42:00 0:19:46

 9-10 M Caden Fleming 511 1:00:22 0:40:11 0:20:11

 9-10 M Cooper Tieman 517 1:06:29 0:42:50 0:23:39

 9-10 M Henry Brinkley 518 1:04:49 0:41:00 0:23:49

 9-10 M John Schuster 525 1:07:38 0:43:30 0:24:08

 9-10 M Maverick Shepker 519 1:13:16 0:43:00 0:30:16

 9-10 M Lochlan Parker DNS #VALUE!

 9-10 F Angelina Cottone 513 1:00:14 0:41:30 0:18:44

 9-10 F Grace Kaveney 521 1:01:30 0:41:20 0:20:10

 9-10 F Claire McKinnon 506 1:05:16 0:43:50 0:21:26

 9-10 F Riley Muran 516 1:04:25 0:41:10 0:23:15

 9-10 F Reagan Miller 509 1:10:58 0:42:20 0:28:38

 9-10 F Alaina Uding 514 1:14:01 0:42:40 0:31:21

 7-8 M Mason Mathis 524 1:00:43 0:40:50 0:19:53

 7-8 M Kit Kaveney 520 1:02:08 0:41:40 0:20:28

 7-8 M Beckett Hill 522 1:02:39 0:41:50 0:20:49

 7-8 M Seamus Miller 503 1:02:06 0:40:30 0:21:36

 7-8 M Harold Liebermann 527 1:09:07 0:44:20 0:24:47

 7-8 M Wes Nickell 505 1:09:00 0:43:10 0:25:50

 7-8 M Finnegan Larscheid 512 1:08:18 0:42:11 0:26:07

 7-8 M Miles Nashan 515 1:07:35 0:40:21 0:27:14

 7-8 M Maxwell Miller 508 1:10:59 0:42:30 0:28:29

 7-8 M Hunter Schuster 526 1:14:50 0:43:21 0:31:29

 7-8 F Mercy Tudtud 502 1:11:08 0:43:40 0:27:28

 7-8 F Lydia Saeger 523 1:15:17 0:44:11 0:31:06

 7-8 F Eleanor Roberts 510 1:15:11 0:44:00 0:31:11



2019 St. Albans Kids Tri Race Results 11-15 Year Old’s 

 

RACE BRACKET GENDER SHIRT SIZE FIRST NAME LAST NAME BIB FINISH TIME START TIME RACE TIME

Older  13-15 M S DJ Dutton 408 0:40:16 0:04:23 0:35:53

Older  13-15 M YL Adam Fennewald 428 0:43:21 0:02:33 0:40:48

Older  13-15 M M Pavel Hardey 415 0:35:23 0:01:03 0:34:20

Older  13-15 M S Theodore Krieger 424 0:39:19 0:02:55 0:36:24

Older  13-15 M S Bryson Lester 425 0:36:22 0:04:02 0:32:20

Older  13-15 M S James Loudenslager 401 0:36:24 0:02:03 0:34:21

Older  13-15 F M Madison Bode 412 0:39:33 0:01:12 0:38:21

Older  13-15 F M Ana Casalone 404 0:45:52 0:03:33 0:42:19

Older  13-15 F S Sofia Casalone 405 0:49:34 0:03:43 0:45:51

Older  13-15 F M Elise Humes 413 0:33:59 0:00:00 0:33:59

Older  13-15 F S Madina Moeller 422 0:33:19 0:00:20 0:32:59

Older  13-15 F M Ella Muran 419 0:34:58 0:00:43 0:34:15

Older  13-15 F S Grace Tyson DNS #VALUE!

Older  11-12 M YL Jaden Elgin 409 0:32:33 0:00:54 0:31:39

Older  11-12 M YL Michael Fennewald 429 0:41:06 0:01:43 0:39:23

Older  11-12 M S David Froelke 406 0:42:53 0:02:43 0:40:10

Older  11-12 M YL Riley Johnson 417 0:45:17 0:02:23 0:42:54

Older  11-12 M S Gavin Joyner 421 0:41:44 0:01:34 0:40:10

Older  11-12 M YL Sean Kaveney 423 0:34:54 0:00:10 0:34:44

Older  11-12 M M JACK liebermann 427 0:48:35 0:04:43 0:43:52

Older  11-12 M M Connor Muran 420 0:34:54 0:00:33 0:34:21

Older  11-12 M S Max Nashan 418 1:00:40 0:04:33 0:56:07

Older  11-12 M L Jase Nelson 402 0:41:20 0:03:03 0:38:17

Older  11-12 M L Noah Schuster 426 0:52:45 0:03:23 0:49:22

Older  11-12 M YM Seth Tudtud 403 0:52:45 0:04:13 0:48:32

Older  11-12 M S Evan Wiley 407 0:44:41 0:02:13 0:42:28

Older  11-12 F YL Arianna Diaz 410 0:51:22 0:03:53 0:47:29

Older  11-12 F YL Chloe Humes 414 0:37:40 0:01:24 0:36:16

Older  11-12 F S Allison Miller 416 0:40:55 0:01:54 0:39:01

Younger  9-10 M YL Henry Brinkley 518 1:04:49 0:41:00 0:23:49

Younger  9-10 M YL Caden Fleming 511 1:00:22 0:40:11 0:20:11

Younger  9-10 M YM Grace Kaveney 521 1:01:30 0:41:20 0:20:10

Younger  9-10 M YL Luke Miller 507 0:58:50 0:40:41 0:18:09

Younger  9-10 M M Ryker Nelson 501 1:01:46 0:42:00 0:19:46

Younger  9-10 M M Gavin Nickell 504 0:58:43 0:40:00 0:18:43

Younger  9-10 M YM Lochlan Parker 0:00:00

Younger  9-10 M M John Schuster 525 1:07:38 0:43:30 0:24:08

Younger  9-10 M YL Maverick Shepker 519 1:13:16 0:43:00 0:30:16

Younger  9-10 M M Cooper Tieman 517 1:06:29 0:42:50 0:23:39

Younger  9-10 F YM Angelina Cottone 513 1:00:14 0:41:30 0:18:44

Younger  9-10 F YM Claire McKinnon 506 1:05:16 0:43:50 0:21:26

Younger  9-10 F S Reagan Miller 509 1:10:58 0:42:20 0:28:38

Younger  9-10 F S Riley Muran 516 1:04:25 0:41:10 0:23:15

Younger  9-10 F YL Alaina Uding 514 1:14:01 0:42:40 0:31:21

Younger  7-8 M YM Beckett Hill 522 1:02:39 0:41:50 0:20:49

Younger  7-8 M YM Kit Kaveney 520 1:02:08 0:41:40 0:20:28

Younger  7-8 M YS Finnegan Larscheid 512 1:08:18 0:42:11 0:26:07

Younger  7-8 M M Harold liebermann 527 1:09:07 0:44:20 0:24:47

Younger  7-8 M YM Mason Mathis 524 1:00:43 0:40:50 0:19:53

Younger  7-8 M YM Maxwell Miller 508 1:10:59 0:42:30 0:28:29

Younger  7-8 M YM Miles Nashan 515 1:07:35 0:40:21 0:27:14

Younger  7-8 M S Wes Nickell 505 1:09:00 0:43:10 0:25:50

Younger  7-8 M S Hunter Schuster 526 1:14:50 0:43:21 0:31:29

Younger  7-8 M YL Seamus Miller 503 1:02:06 0:40:30 0:21:36

Younger  7-8 F S Eleanor Roberts 510 1:15:11 0:44:00 0:31:11

Younger  7-8 F YM Lydia Saeger 523 1:15:17 0:44:11 0:31:06

Younger  7-8 F YS Mercy Tudtud 502 1:11:08 0:43:40 0:27:28

Older 11-12 M Weston Gannon 411 0:47:31 0:03:13 0:44:18


